Pos Licencia

1 CMC2794557
CM07187541

3 CMC2388509
CM00512818
5CM03251013
6 CMC2300564
CMC2388230

8 CM04770605
CMC2905214
10 CMC2388518
11 CM41935709

Nombre

NATALIA GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
PALOMA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANA FERNANDEZ MORENO
OLWYN HATCH

CRISTINA CONEJERO MARTINEZ
GUADALUPE RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ
CARMEN GONZALEZ MARTIN
MARTA ALONSO SANZ

PATRICIA LACASA MARQUINA
CARMEN BEJARANO SANCHEZ
ARANZAZU IRAZUSTA GONZALEZ

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

17.8
20.9
13.8
29.3
17.7
211
23.3
9.5

30.5
26.6
36.0
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29
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28
24
17



Pos Licencia

1 CMC2632459
2CMC2413456
CMC2884698

4 CMC2501346
5CMC2393674
CMA9163238
7CM41762699
8 CM04072691
CMC2432401
10 CMC2511573
11 CMC2630015
12 CMC2308318
CMO00510556
14 CMC2699023
CMC2306764
CMC2794559
17 CMC2388398
18 CMC2142597
CMC2293853
CMC2633668
CM07189471
CMC2388397
23 CMC2388416
CM87251721
25CMC2218221
CMC2620290
27 CM14671308
28 CMC(C2633667

Nombre

JUAN JOSE MIGUEL DEL CERRO
FERNANDO SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR
FRANCISCO GOMIS BARRIO
SALVADOR CASTEJON TORRALBA
JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
JOSE LUIS ROZALEN GAITAN

IGNACIO PEREDA-VELASCO SAGRADO

FRANCISCO JAVIER CARDONA AYUSO
PABLO MATEOS VIEJOBUENO
ALBERTO GALINDO PASCUAL
EDUARDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
VIRGILIO NAVARRO ZAPATERO
FEDERICO TORIJA PRECIADO
FRANCISCO JOSE ARJONA VALERO
JOSE MANUEL SEIVANE COBO
JOSE HILARIO RUIZ AJENJO
CARLOS GIL SANCHEZ

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
JUAN CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ
JULIO CESAR ANDRES MENDIETA
DAVID MOLINA MARTINEZ
ANTONIO MORENO NIETO

JOSE LUIS RIVERO PEREZ

JESUS DIAZ DEL RiO ROTAECHE
MANUEL CASTANO MUNOZ
FRANCISCO MIGUEL HERZOG CANO
CESAR QUEVEDO SEISES

ISIDORO ANDRES GARCIA

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

23.2
6.2

26.0
13.7
11.4
25.0
23.2
12.0
26.3
14.3
13.8
8.8

15.8
15.1
211
25.6
13.9
7.9

9.8

9.4

16.3
19.3
7.6

21.9
9.6
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18.1
16.5
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31
16
13
29
27
14
31
17
16
10
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25
30
16

9
11
11
19
23

9
26
11
21
21
19

42
39
39
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35
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31
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28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
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21



Pos Licencia

1 CMC2413456
2CMC2393674
3 CMC2501346
CMC2308318
5CM04072691
CMC2142597

7 CMC2388509
CMC2633668
CMC2388416
10 CMC2632459
CMC2511573
CMC2630015
CMC2293853
CM04770605
15 CMC2794557
CMC2388398
CMC2218221
18 CM00510556
19 CM03251013
20 CMC2388397
CM07189471
CMC2699023
23 CMC2432401
CMC2794559
CM41762699
CMC2300564
CM07187541
28 CM(C2884698
CMA9163238
CMC2306764
CMC2620290
32CM87251721
CM14671308
CMC2633667
35CMC2388230
36 CM00512818
37 CMC2905214
38 CM(C2388518
39 CM41935709

Nombre

FERNANDO SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR
JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
SALVADOR CASTEJON TORRALBA
VIRGILIO NAVARRO ZAPATERO
FRANCISCO JAVIER CARDONA AYUSO
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ANA FERNANDEZ MORENO

JULIO CESAR ANDRES MENDIETA
JOSE LUIS RIVERO PEREZ

JUAN JOSE MIGUEL DEL CERRO
ALBERTO GALINDO PASCUAL
EDUARDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JUAN CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ
MARTA ALONSO SANZ

NATALIA GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
CARLOS GIiL SANCHEZ

MANUEL CASTANO MUNOZ
FEDERICO TORIJA PRECIADO
CRISTINA CONEJERO MARTINEZ
ANTONIO MORENO NIETO

DAVID MOLINA MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO JOSE ARJONA VALERO
PABLO MATEOS VIEJOBUENO

JOSE HILARIO RUIZ AJENJO
IGNACIO PEREDA-VELASCO SAGRADO
GUADALUPE RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ
PALOMA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO GOMIS BARRIO

JOSE LUIS ROZALEN GAITAN

JOSE MANUEL SEIVANE COBO
FRANCISCO MIGUEL HERZOG CANO
JESUS DIAZ DEL RiO ROTAECHE
CESAR QUEVEDO SEISES

ISIDORO ANDRES GARCIA

CARMEN GONZALEZ MARTIN
OLWYN HATCH

PATRICIA LACASA MARQUINA
CARMEN BEJARANO SANCHEZ
ARANZAZU IRAZUSTA GONZALEZ

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

6.2 0 M 2 7 3
11.4 0 M 2 13 2
13.7 0 M 3 16 2
8.8 0 M 2 10 2
12.0 0 M 3 14 2
7.9 0 M 2 9 2
13.8 0 F 3 16 1
9.4 0 M 2 1 1
7.6 0 M 2 9 1
23.2 0 M 4 27 1
14.3 0 M 3 17 1
13.8 0 M 3 16 1
9.8 0 M 2 11 1
9.5 0 F 2 10 1
17.8 0 F 3 20 1
13.9 0 M 3 16 1
9.6 0 M 2 11 1
15.8 0 M 3 18 1
17.7 0 F 3 20 1
19.3 0 M 4 23 1
16.3 0 M 3 19 1
15.1 0 M 3 18 1
26.3 0 M 4 31 1
25.6 0 M 4 30 1
23.2 0 M 4 27 1
211 0 F 4 24 1
20.9 0 F 4 24 1
26.0 0 M 4 31 1
25.0 0 M 4 29 1
211 0 M 4 25 1
18.0 0 M 3 21 1
21.9 0 M 4 26 1
18.1 0 M 3 21 1
16.5 0 M 3 19 1
23.3 0 F 4 27

29.3 0 F 5 34

30.5 0 F 5 35

26.6 0 F 5 30

36.0 0 F 5 41

2
5
3
3
2
2
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
5
4
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

= N O 00 ©



